
Unit Date Day Start Time Ch. Session

1 1/17/19 Thursday 6:30 Orientation

1 1/19/19 Saturday 8:30 BLS Provider CPR Course

CPR Written & Skills Exams

Policies & Procedures Exam

HW Read Ch. 1,2,7; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 1,2,7 interactive lectures

1 1/22/19 Tuesday 6:30 1 EMS Systems Lecture

2 Workforce Safety & Wellness Lecture

7 Life Span Development Lecture

HW Read Ch. 3 and 4; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 3 and 4 interactive lectures

1 1/24/19 Thursday 6:30 3 Medical, Legal, & Ethical Issues Lecture

4 Communication/Documentation Lecture

HW Read Ch. 6,8,11; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 6,8,11 interactive lectures

Do medical terminology homework

1 1/29/19 Tuesday 6:30 Medical Terminology HW Due

6 The Human Body Lecture

8 Lifting & Moving Patients Lecture

11 Principles of Pharmacology Lecture

HW Read Ch. 13; do chapter quiz

1 1/31/19 Thursday 6:30 13 BLS Resuscitation Lecture

Introduction to Pit Crew CPR

HW Study for Unit 1 Exam

1 2/2/19 Saturday 8:30 Lifting & Moving Skills

Pit Crew CPR Skills

Unit 1 Written Exam

HW Read Ch. 10 and do chapter quiz

Complete Ch. 10 interactive lecture

2 2/5/19 Tuesday 6:30 10 Airway Management Lecture

Demo of Airway Equipment

2 2/7/19 Thursday 6:30 Airway Skills 1

2 2/12/19 Tuesday 6:30 Airway Skills 2

HW Study for Unit 2 Exam

2 2/14/19 Thursday 6:30 Unit 2 Written Exam & Skills Test

HW Read Ch. 9 and do chapter quiz

Complete Ch. 9 interactive lecture

3 2/19/19 Tuesday 6:30 9 Pt. Assessment Lecture & Demo

3 2/21/19 Thursday 6:30 Pt. Assssment and Rapid Scan Skills

3 2/26/19 Tuesday 6:30 Pt. History, Secondary Survey, & Vital Signs Skiills

HW Vitals Practice Homework (due 3/28)

3 2/28/19 Thursday 6:30 Pt. Assessment Scenarios

HW Study for Unit 3 Exam
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3 3/5/19 Tuesday 6:30 Unit 3 Written Exam & Skills Test

HW Read Ch. 14,22,18; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 14,22,18 interactive lectures

4 3/7/19 Thursday 6:30 14 Medical Overview

22 Psychiatric Emergencies

18 Gastrointestinal & Urologic Emergencies Lecture

HW Read Ch. 19,20,23; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 19,20,23 interactive lectures

4 3/12/19 Tuesday 6:30 19 Endocrine & Hematological Emergencies

20 Immunological Emergencies

23 Gynecologic Emergencies 

4 3/14/19 Thursday 6:30 Medical Skills Lab 1 - 

Abdominal & GI, Diabetic, Anaphylaxis, Psychiatric

HW Read Ch. 15 and 17; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 15 and 17 interactive lectures

4 3/19/19 Tuesday 6:30 15 Respiratory Emergencies

17 Neurologic Emergencies 

Review NJ State Protocols

4 3/21/19 Thursday 6:30 Medical Skills Lab 2 -

Stroke & Seizure, Respiratory Management

HW Read Ch. 16 and 21; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 16 and 21 interactive lectures

4 3/26/19 Tuesday 6:30 16 Cardiovascular Emergencies

21 Toxicology

Collect Vital Signs HW

4 3/28/19 Thursday 6:30 Vitals Practice HW Due

Medical Skills Lab 3 -Cardiovascular & Toxicology

HW Study for Unit 4 Exam - A lot of material!

4 4/2/19 Tuesday 6:30 Medical Skills Scenario Practice 

HW Study for Unit 4 Exam

4 4/4/19 Thursday 6:30 Unit 4 Written & Skills Test

HW Interactive Lecture Ch. 13

Read Ch. 12 and 25; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 12 and 25 interactive lectures

5 4/9/19 Tuesday 6:30 25 Bleeding

12 Shock

5 4/11/19 Thursday 6:30 BLS Resuscitation Skills

Lucas/Auto Compressor

Bleeding Control Skills

HW Study for Unit 5 Exam

Read Ch. 24,28,31; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 24,28,31 interactive lectures

5 4/13/19 Saturday 8:30 Unit 5 Exam and Practical Skills

6 1:00 24 Trauma Overview

28 Head & Spine Injuries Lecture

31 Orthopaedic Injuries Lecture

HW Read Ch. 26,29,30; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 26,29,30 interactive lectures
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6 4/16/19 Tuesday 6:30 29 Chest Injuries- Lecture

26 Soft Tissue Injuries-Lecture

30 Abdominal/Genitourinary Lecture

6 4/18/19 Thursday 6:30 Trauma Skills 1

6 4/23/19 Tuesday 6:30 Trauma Skills 2

HW Read Ch. 32; do chapter quiz

Complete Ch. 32 interactive lecture

6 4/25/19 Thursday 6:30 32 Environmental Emergencies Lecture

HW Study for Unit 6 Exam

6 4/27/19 Saturday APPLY for SID # for FEMA Online Classes

8:30 Trauma Scenarios

1:00 Unit 6 Written Exam & Skills Test

HW Read Ch. 33 and 34; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 33 and 34 interactive lectures

7 4/30/19 Tuesday 6:30 33 Obstetrics & Neonatal- Lecture

34 Pediatrics-Lecture

HW Read Ch. 35 and 36; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 35 and 36 interactive lectures

7 5/2/19 Thursday 6:30 35 Geriatric Emergencies -Lecture

36 Patients with Special Needs-Lecture

7 5/7/19 Tuesday 6:30 Special Populations Skills

HW Study for Unit 7 Exam

7 5/9/19 Thursday 6:30 Unit 7 Writen Exam

8 7:30 37 Transport Operations Lecture

38 Vehicle Extrication & Special Rescue Lecture

HW Read Ch. 37,38,39; do chapter quizzes

Complete Ch. 37,38,39 interactive lectures

8 5/11/19 Saturday 8:30 39 Incident Management Lecture

NJ- Triage Tag Lecture & MCI Review

1:00 MCI Tabletop Exercise

HW Complete ICS 100, NIMS 700, & Hazmat Awareness

Directions for online courses on JBLearning

Read Ch. 40; do chapter quiz

Complete Ch. 40 interactive lecture

8 5/14/19 Tuesday 6:30 ICS 100, NIMS 700, & Hazmat Awareness Certs Due

Unit 8 Written Exam

40 Terrorism Response & Disaster Overview

HW Studay for the Final Written & Skills Exam

Final 5/16/19 Thursday 6:30 Skills Review - Medical Scenarios

HW Study for the Final Written & Skills Exam

Final 5/21/19 Tuesday 6:30 Skills Review - Trauma Scenarios

HW Study for the Final Written & Skills Exam

Final 5/23/19 Thursday 6:30 Skills Review - Resuscitation

HW Study for the Final Written & Skills Exam

Final 5/25/19 Saturday 8:30 Final Written Exam

10:30 Final Skills Test

Page 3 of 3


